Marca temporal
10/12/2021 10:13:22 dfmarinv@unal.edu.co

10/12/2021 10:13:33 jelondonov@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:13:42 eposso@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:13:42 mariasl@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:13:51 lugonzalezs@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:14:07 ffrancoa@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:14:09 saecheverrig@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:14:32 asuarezh@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:14:51 dochoasa@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:15:27 jnorenam@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:16:19 mmunetone@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:18:39 luortizga@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:18:49 silopezs@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:20:59 lugonzalezs@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:22:54 jariasar@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:24:06 cravila@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:32:08 ftorresa@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:38:10 anrodriguezg@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:42:20 rusugao@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:42:38 jucvasquezsa@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:42:42 mjperezb@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:42:43 dposadas@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:42:46 Impinedal@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:42:51 scastrillonj@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:42:55 cholguind@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:42:58 xospina@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:43:02 Imuriel@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:43:04 crjcaicedoni@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:43:15 Irinconv@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:43:20 svillamilt@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:43:25 jvillacis@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:43:33 jdvargascr@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:43:57 maamejiagu@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:44:10 svillamilt@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:44:16 sanlopezal@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:44:25 cpalacioc@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 10:46:28 safrancoos@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 11:07:36 stalvarezv@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 11:12:48 jucardozo@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 11:47:09 issierras@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 12:01:10 stabaref@unal.edu.co
10/12/2021 12:57:56 jummunozsa@unal.edu.co

Direccioén de correo electrénico

Nombre
Daniel Marin Vanegas

Jeremy Alan Londofio Valencia
Erlis Dario posso Graciano
Mariana Arias

Luisa Gonzalez Sepulveda
Fredy Fernando Franco Aguirre
Sara Maria Echeverri Gbmez
Alejandra Suarez Henao

Daniel Alejandro Ochoa Saldafia
Juan Diego Norefia Marin
Mariam Mufieton Echeverri

Luis Miguel Ortiz Garcia

Simoén Lopez Sanchez
Sebastian Sibaja Rodriguez
Juliana Arias Arias

Cristian Camilo Avila Barbosa
Francisco José Torres Almonacid
Andrés Rodriguez Garcia
Ronaldo Augusto Usuga Osorio
juan camilo vasquez salazar
Maria José Pérez

David Posada Salazar

Laura Pineda

Santiago Castrillon Jaramillo
Carlos Felipe Holguin Diaz
Ximena Ospina

LAURA ISABEL MURIEL
Cristian Javier Caicedo Nieves
Laura Vanessa Rincon Velasquez
Sergio Andrés Villamil Torres
Julian Andrés Villacis Rodriguez
juan david vargas cruz

Maria de los Angeles Mejia Guzman
Sergio Andrés Villamil Torres
Santiago Lopez Alvarez
Carolina Palacio Correa

Sarah Franco Ospina

Stefania Alvarez

Julidn Cardozo

Isabela sierra suarez

Sebastian

Juan Manuel Mufioz



# de matriculas
(semestre del

Identificacién  Correo institucional estudiante)
1037664496 dfmarinv@unal.edu.co 10
1007053880 jelondonov@unal.edu.co 3
1017240538 Eposso@unal.edu.co 2
1001366661 mariasl@unal.edu.co 4
1001017407 lugonzalezs@unal.edu.co 5
1037646680 ffrancoa@unal.edu.co 9
1001389317 saecheverrig@unal.edu.co 3
1193542679 asuarezh@unal.edu.co 7
1001014338 dochoasa@unal.edu.co 4
1007368933 jnorenam@unal,edu,co 4ta
1127230636 mmunetone@unal.edu.co primer semestre
1001724357 luortizga@unal.edu.co 2
1001227691 silopezs@unal.edu.co 4
1007334326 ssibaja@unal.edu.co 5
1001446328 jariasar@unal.edu.co 3
1001119228 cravila@unal.edu.co 2
1015467117 ftorresa@unal.edu.co 8
1000887468 anrodriguezg@unal.edu.co 4
1037663611 rusugai@unal.edu.co 1
1037976749 jucvasquezsa@unal.edu.co 11
1127588717 Mjperezb@unal.edu.co
1000416641 dposadas@unal.edu.co 4

cc 1039468944 Impinedal@unal.edu.co 12
1037654381 scastrillonj@unal.edu.co 8
1001197000 cholguind@unal.edu.co 5
1000568341 xospina@unal.edu.co 3
1037665936 Imuriel@unal.co 3
1059912668 crjcaicedoni@unal.edu.co 11
1121924870 Lrinconv@unal.edu.co 4
1007829582 svillamilt@unal.edu.co 5
1001362863 jvillacis@unal.edu.co 4
1039471961 jdvargascr@unal.edu.co 9
1017263486 maamejiagu@unal.edu.co 11
1007829582 svillamilt@unal.edu.co 5
1034777546 sanlopezal@unal.edu.co 1
1035443897 cpalacioc@unal.edu.co 1
1036686252 safrancoos@unal.edu.co 9
1037648101 stalvarezv@unal.edu.co 1
1092336622 Jucardozo@unal.edu.co 0
1000897677 Issierras@unal.edu.co 2
1026136485 stabaref@unal.edu.co 2
1152220860 jummunozsa@unal.edu.co 11



